

WATKINS SOUTHSIDE SWIMMING

FEE STRUCTURE 2018/2019 Summer Season - Penrhos Junior & Intermediate Squads

3 monthly payments

8th October 2018 - 11th January 2019 14th January 2019 - 12th April 2019

Squad Fees (GST inclusive) and including pool entry fee will be as follows (per child)

SQUAD	Early Bird 3 month rate Non-Penrhos student. If paid within the first month ie:	Early Bird 3 month Penrhos Student. If paid within the first month ie: October, January.	3 month standard rate Non-Penrhos student. Payment after	3 month standard rate Penrhos Student. Payment after the first month.
JUNIOR	October, January \$335	\$300	the first month.	\$340
INTERMEDIATE	\$405	\$350	\$445	\$390

Families who have more than one child swimming will receive a \$30 discount for 3 months for the 2^{nd} , 3^{rd} , 4^{th} etc child if the account is paid in the first month. The first child is required to pay the full amount.

Payment Details

Please click the link for all payment information. http://watkinssouthsideswimming.com.au/fees-and-payments